
 

(FÓRMULA) 
Lote 

Planta 
(Centro) 

- 4 
dígitos -  

Código 
do 

material 
no SAP 

Part 
number 

Fabricante 
Descrição completa 

(texto pedido de compras) 
Qte 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15223060 PN 4000/3 
CORREIAS 

MERCURIO 
CORREIA TRANSPORTADORA 

CT EAS 3PN4000 6, 
9,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15223060 PN 4000/3 
CORREIAS 

MERCURIO 
CORREIA TRANSPORTADORA 

CT EAS 3PN4000 6, 
14,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15223060 PN 4000/3 
CORREIAS 

MERCURIO 
CORREIA TRANSPORTADORA 

CT EAS 3PN4000 6, 
12,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15223189 PN 3000/3 
CORREIAS 

MERCURIO 

CORREIA 
TRANSPORTADORA;EP 320/3 

GOODYEAR 
5,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15312322 PN 2200/3 
CORREIAS 

MERCURIO 
CORREIA TRANS 6MM 3MM 

800MM 
5,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15312449 EP 320/4 GOODYEAR 
CORREIA TRANS 4LONAS 

1050MM 
10,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15338411 
RETARD 
200 DEG 

TRELLEX AB. 
CORREIA TRANS 10MM 3MM 

1200MM 
14,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15419700 SF 202 BRIDGESTONE 
CORREIA TRANS 10MM 3MM 

1050MM 
8,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15419700 SF 202 BRIDGESTONE 
CORREIA TRANS 10MM 3MM 

1050MM 
9,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15419700 SF 202 BRIDGESTONE 
CORREIA TRANS 10MM 3MM 

1050MM 
14,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15428176 SF 202 BRIDGESTONE 
CORREIA TRANS 3LONAS 

650MM 
29,0 



 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15428176 SF 202 BRIDGESTONE 
CORREIA TRANS 3LONAS 

650MM 
13,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15429565 PN 2200/4 
CORREIAS 

MERCURIO 

CORREIA 
TRANSPORTADORA;EP 220/4 

GOODYEAR 
28,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15429573 
PN 2200/4 - 

EAS 
INTERNACIONAL 

CORREIA TRAN;PN 2200/4 
CORREIAS MERCURIO 

20,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15429573 
PN 2200/4 - 

EAS 
INTERNACIONAL 

CORREIA TRAN;PN 2200/4 
CORREIAS MERCURIO 

25,0 

082-1167-
2017 

1090 15430487 MERCOFLEX 
CORREIAS 

MERCURIO 
CORREIA TRAN;MERCOFLEX 

CORREIAS MERCURIO 
20,0 

 

 


